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Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the
This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions
in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.
LAND BEARING SY NO:19/1, iE | AGRAARA GRAVIA YELAHANKA HOBLIBANGALORE, Eangl c : o 2
= , , , , Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2 . .
O F AG RAHARA Vl L LAG E a\uz—‘ a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 5 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall SOAE: 1:200
el = 2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form Color Notes
108.79m 8 other use. prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the COLOR INDEX
0 \ 3.2105.14 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be
K b \ 4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled. PLOT BOUNDARY I
R.W.H building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on ABUTTING ROAD I
Q. 0 0 BASEMENT LINE BASEMENT LINE 12 50 a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No. PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) .
‘l . | = / 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction )
a3’ = S L = EXISTING (To be retained) |
QQ Z, =5 2 — § — — 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY <P of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs i
/Q" 2 i 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY 2 “R d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation EXISTING (To be demolished) —
f7"‘4 the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016. AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
= 6 M SETBACK LINE . 6 M SETBACK LINE 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
G x: - - = - = - = A I'I 72.|1_Ym n n I'I O ~ q 0 O 7 \ {rom the d?r:e gf i'ls(?ue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.;!'1('3 Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical PROJECT DETAIL:
——RAMP 0 occupy the building. vehicles. — ———
\) N 6.00m 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space Authonty. BEMP Plot Use: Residential
Q > Project No: PRJ/6629/23-24 Plot SubUse: A|
> = for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part roject Yo: : ot SubUse: Apartment
= @ /‘\5.@ 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
% g demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit. Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 133/19/2
é E ] 9.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 19/2
- %ﬂ g_ // E / untoward ?ncidents arising during the.tirlne of con§truction. . . 37.The Applicant/ aner/ Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy Location- RINGN Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 133/19/2
\/ a 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018. — — - . -
ﬁ =L = ; \ . ) . . . . N Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: AGRAHARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA
O > \m = The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be HOBLI BANGALORE
w [T 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the initiated according to BBMP Act &€* 2020. :
a¢) > E \%\ Zone: Yelahanka
. =t common
Y. O (02 P R O P O S E D APART M E N T \%m“ ’ facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the Ward: Ward-005
() ) (@) - ¢ B U I L D I N G 3 " Building Licence Planning District: 309-Tanisandra
0 ™ ; 0 11.00m [ N 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated AREA DETAILS: SQMT.
m o % > s B F+G + 5 U F 2 \ equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | A 3028.10
1) N Z 2 ;2 3 3 ’%\ 1.3. The gpplicant shall proyide a separate room preferablly.4.50 x3.65min thelbasement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable. Deduction for NetPlot Area
Z oo O Z 7 30m H E I G H T O F -I- H E 53 installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law Surrender Free of Cost 755
. ™ 2 \ 6.00m 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question. :
O OO m % . P . \ U'>_ I 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or Kharabland Area 202.34
A ; K % B U I L D | N G 1 7 . 95 m \ | < prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned Total 259.89
’/f\ ﬂ % g © / E & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated. NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 3668.21
- é O % 3 / \;:O‘/ = < 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority COVERAGE CHECK
O — 7 72 f \ = E commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having Permissible Coverage area (55.00 %) 201752
-7 O O =] / \ 7 e ‘ 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more. Proposed Coverage Area (43.44 %) .
//\ m J b \ Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first p g i > 1593.54
O 1) \ ' Ay = instance, warned in 44 The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not Achieved Net coverage area (43.4 %) 1593.54
7 = the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law. Balance coverage area left ( 11.56 % ) 423.98
~1.75m=
Z O RA % «© 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be FAR CHECK
-70 NP A responsib.ilitlies specified in Schedule a€" IV (Bye-law.l\!o. 3.6) undgr sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property. . Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 ) 8382.96
. U Y 4 Y Y f f 1 ”1/3 (0 (0 (0 (0 f ] 1 | ERORRER T il \ 11 SETBACK LINE 18.The bu!ld!ng shall be constructed‘unde.r the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / bwl.der/ GPA holder / develqper sh‘alllltake all precautionary measure to ensure the safety Additional F.A.R within Ring 1 and 11 ( for amalgamated plot -) 0.00
K N[O SETBACKTINE 7l ,M - 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities. 5
o . . . , . Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR) 0.00
O W % % competent authority. 47 Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life i _
z E | >< 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (- ) 0.00
£ = 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY 22 =2 | 52 good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 8382.96
o ~ 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY b= © 9 6 6 times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability. Residential FAR (100.00% ) 8380.19
/(3 QQ \ 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM Proposed FAR Area 8380.19
BASEMENT LINg BASEMENT LINE 1851322% gzzode and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS 1(HRosa?dtaatgi Ho]?dike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 Achieved Net FAR Area (2.25) 838019
g .Registration o
A 0 R ‘G:I published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the Balance FAR Area (0.00) 2.17
AR | AQ 107.11m 22.Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare BUILT UP AREA CHECK .
LAND BEARING SY NO:19/1 u”ui_\ other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to. Proposed BuiltUp Area 12211.58
) ! CDQ = responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.13
=
O F AG R AH AR A V| L LAG E g — engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the Achieved BuiltUp Area 19211.71
1) O S |TE P |_ A N o 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
O - 0o building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
( 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€" 31) of
% \ Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of Approval Date :
workers engaged by him.
25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
\ the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction c .
o 26.The applicant shall ensure that no workers Welfare Board" Balcony Calculations Table
[ inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA
=) w construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the SECOND FLOOR PLAN | 0.97 X 3.30 X 1 X 1 319 12058
e\ 5 work earlier than 7. to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours. 140X 370 XA X 1 20.72
c\= k earlier than 7.00 AM id hind during late h d earl ing h : : : :
108.79m = - o . . 0X4 '
: : 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and 140X 4.00X2 X1 10.60
(V@]
"‘\ inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its 0.99 X3.30 X1 X1 3.25
§ re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above 140 X350 X3 X1 14.25
5 \) > 3 built-up area for Commercial building). 140X 1070 X 1 X1 14.83
A Jom . The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
A W\ 11.16 N 28.Th ith b /s shall be designed f | stability and saf f T00X330 X3 X 1 954
\ 9 2 H0m— / soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls : : :
/%Q ON and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and 140X3.80 X1 X1 5.02
= 5 ‘ FZ;U%%R%)M footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe 1.00 X340 X 1 X1 3.38
j o barricades. 1.00 X 3.60 X2 X1 7.00
/ 29.Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law. 140X 3.30 X3 X1 13.86
. 19 18 17 16 15 1 13 12 1" 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 9 1 | | | 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building 140 X 3.60 X 2 X 1 988
, one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of 140 X 340 X 1 X1 476
fire hazards. . . -
L Ab{ }\TO \O\ \ \ \ \ Note: THIRD FLOOR PLAN 1.00 X3.80 X4 X1 14.40 69.34
.70 M WIDE DRIVEWAY S .70 M WIDE DRIVEWAY erers W A ) -
310 - P 310 — \7“"”\ /s / / / / / 7 3 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of 1.00X3.70 X4 X1 14.84
' construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites. 1.00 X 3.60 X4 X1 14.00
S ‘ 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department 1.00X3.30 X4 X1 13.20
% I 250 I I I I I I I 2.50 \ %‘ which is mandatory: ‘ . o . - 1.00 X350 X3 X1 10.35
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 3 32 33 COMMUNICATION 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
O = = ROOM N 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must 1.00X270 X1 X1 2.59
=) > 7 % = = 3.30+4.70m N‘ ’ : - FOURTH FLOOR PLAN | 1,60 X 11.00 X 2 X 1 27.70 99.44
. =
YO\ R = m’ 1.00 X400 X2 X 1 740
o\ o = — — — : ( 1.00X 370X 1 X 1 355
0 ™ ; = v %‘? 100X 350 X 1 X 1 335
MmO % = % WA ) ' 160 X 1120 X 1 X 1 14.02
D > é ) . /> o o ‘“ g “ WA \ 1.00 X 3.60 X 3 X 1 10.50
. SUX m X1.6Um .
Z (o8] O & ) r— = - — — T S| N\ : UnitBUA Table for Block :A1 (APARTMENT) 100X3.30X3 X 1 9.90
y = -2.00M— H, J % -
O OO m S I w » - FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | CarpetArea | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement 160 X350 X1 X1 55
A Z » ¢ 0 ?g E = = Ly 12 oo GROUND g 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 1E0X330X1X1 523
<\ é O ' = " ! = 1o S FLOOR PLAN 903 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 122 i 22? i 1 i 1 Zgg
= o5 bbb STARIASE LIFT ' 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 220 '
4.2Qxp pgm 4.20BB 80x2.00 9 ' :
C_; 6 v 350 45 I 4 ! 43 42 I 41 39 38 X Aﬁ 4 37 36 35 I 34 g08 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 FIFTH FLOOR PLAN [AOXSTOX1X1 008 107.13
A @) ‘ 902 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 8 1.60 X518 X1 X1 7.40
= L 905 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 1.00 X400 X1 X1 370
O R = & 100X 7.00 X1 X 1 6.85
3.70 M WIDE DRIVEWAY g 3.70 M WIDE DRIVEWAY RAVIP NUWN ~—— 906 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 . . .
B B S B B ROM GRRUND
Z0 \ \ q07 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 160X 1120 X1 X1 14.02
% SECOND $f01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 130 X750 X1 X1 7.70
250 i i | i | | B 250 | | FLOORPLAN [0z FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 1.30 X 3.30 X 1 X 1 4.29
7 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 D1 . . 100X3.30 X1X1 3.25
sf03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 - - -
2 = 1.30 X3.60 X1 X1 4.58
g STP sf 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
7.20465.30m sf05 FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 0 1.30X4.32 X1 X1 5.56
0 5106 FLAT 12004 12004 7 140X 360 X1 X1 494
A = s 07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 140 X295 X1 X1 4.09
S S 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 100X 340 X1 X1 340
q > ‘ O:\ 5709 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 090 X350 X1 X1 315
Ak 10 \ 107.11m 10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 - 140 X1040 X2 X1 2912
u‘d;\ FRSTFLOOR | SPLITfir01 | FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 - - 39649
BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN 22 \ PLAN SPLITfr02 | FLAT 11636 11636 7
é\" SPLITfir03 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Block :A1 (APARTMENT)
2.0 < SPLIT fir 04 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Floor Proposed
O ? - SPLITfir05 | FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 0 Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR Tomt
Vv \ SPLITfr06 | FLAT 12004 12004 7 (Usp Ar:f? _ (Sq.mt) gefm )| oy
O SPLIT fir 07 | FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 am StairCase | Lift kﬂlfatchine Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. am
SPLTIO® AT Lk Uk ! Terrace 5495 | 4379 | 738 | 378 | 000 000 | 000 0.0 0.00 000 | 00
SPLIT fir 09 | FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 Floor : : : : : : : : : :
SPLIT fir 10 | FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 Fifth Floor 1671.55 4344 1 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 | 1468.18 1468.18 10
THIRDFLOOR | {01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 Fourth
o \ 1662.46 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 | 1459.09 1459.09 10
[ PLAN 1 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Floor
Siw tf 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 ;gg: 1633.86 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 | 143049 1430.49 10
g5 \ il dal ok e u Second 168454 | 4344 | 1116 | 000 | 145.89 285 | 000| 000 | 148120 | 148120 | 10
108.79m 8 tf 05 FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 10 Floor ® ) ) ) > 85 ) ) ) )
‘-‘,2\ tf 06 FLAT 120.04 120.04 7 First Floor 1564.73 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 | 1361.36 1361.36 10
‘ \ tf07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 Sg?r”d 1593.54 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 302.98 5609 | 000 | 000 | 117987 | 117987 | 08
@ tf 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
\5\.\3(.1 & - | BASEMENT LINE BASEMENT LINE ) 09 FLAT 116.35 11635 7 E;Zime”‘ 234595 | 3404 | 1080 | 000 | 0.00 0.00 | 195.97 | 2105.14 0.00 000 | 00
£ L =
W0 Z = = — S — — 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY $ tf10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 Total: 12211.58 | 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 103255 70.34 | 19597 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 58
/Q». 2 il 6 M WIDE FIRE DRIVEWAY w2 9 FOURTH FLOOR | ff01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 Total
‘ 2 PLAN ff 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Number of
3 . .
\ = 6 M SETBACK LINE . . 6 M SETBACK LINE f 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Same 1
K _ > 12.70m Blocks
| — — = w ___ | w w —] ____ | w w — _-__ | w w —] | — l nAMD _ ﬁ04 FLAT 11636 11636 7 .
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QO -9 ene 6,00m 10 Total: 12211.58 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 103255 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 8380.19 58
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'ﬁ O Block USE/SUBUSE Details =) NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
O - Block Name Block U Block SubU Block Struct Block Land Use ‘1{2 A (APARTMENT) D2 0.75 2.10 162 T“éaﬁT:W;g‘ORENGINEERI ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR
C ock Use ock SubUse ock Structure | ctagory Parking Check (Table 7b) . AT (APARTMENT) D 0.99 210 29 ~
P4 A1 (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R : : FAR &Tenement Details \ A1 (APARTMENT) D1 100 210 168 Digially SGred By RAKESH KUMAR
O Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved Block ' Proposed Date: 11eb2025/1:53:01
A Total . . A1 (APARTMENT) D 1.05 2.10 29 Project No,:PRJ/6629/23-24IN
No. rea (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.) . Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR Organization (BruhatiBengaluru Mahanagara
. . No. of Built Up s A Tnmt Palike ]
ReqUIl’ed Parklng(Table 73) Car . 58 797.50 64 880.00 Same Bldg | Area ‘ (Sg.mt.) (Sreamt) (No.) Designafiorr=Joint-Biréctor Town Planning
Block Tvoe Area Units Car Visitor's Car Parking 6 82.50 0 0.00 (Sq.mt) | StairCase | Lift k/llﬂ hi Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. G SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: E:JiETNE:):B'BMP/IAddI-.bir/JD_f\iORTH/0047/23-24
Name ye | SubUse | (somi) [“Regd | Prop. | Read/Unii | Read. | Prop. Total Car 64 880.00 64 880.00 N achine BLOCK NAVE NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS HO — NORTH Mahanagara Palike
Al | poartment TwoWheeler - 82.50 0 0.00 (APARTMENT) 1| 12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 19597 | 210514 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 58 A1 (APARTMENT) Vv 0.80 1.20 172
(APARTMENT) | Residential | Apariment | 50-225 ) 1 : 1 58 : Ofther Parking : ; ; 122514 o AT (APARTMENT) W 1.80 150 376
Total - _ _ N _ 58 64 Total 962,50 2105.14 Total: 1{12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 8380.19 | 58.00 AT (APARTMENT) v 406 120 01
SO_A1 _(841 00_X_59400_M M) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

19NAao¥d TVYNOLLYONAI MSIAOLNY NV A9 dIoNaAodd Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

l l W l l W | I e — l l W | W l . — l l W | W l I A— l l W | W l . — l l W W
I = = =—————— = = =———— = = =—————— = = =——————
ALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
ﬂVOID y 3.60x1.00m 3.6Qxd.00m 3.60x1.00m 3.60x1.00m 3.60x1.00m Coor N
= : = E=s—— : = = B olor Notes
TOILET
N 2.80x1.60m BED ROOM MéBsEo%Rg)%M M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM g%%g%gn'\f M.BED ROOM COLOR INDEX
= TOILET 3.30x3.60m XS, -30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m M.BED ROOM 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m R 3.30x4.20m PLOT BOUNDARY I
2.65x1.50 ' '
[3p x1->om VING Ly ABUTTING ROAD I
™ D2 ING LIVING LIVING
65 — 3.$0x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m LIVING . PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
= T 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m EXISTING (To be retained) I
C% DRESSING D2 01 ; I - D1 — - D1 — - D1 — - EXISTING (To be demolished) ]
. 1.80x1.60m D2 D2 o1 D2 D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 AREA STATEVENT 5V
_— VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
Z, TOILET TOILET SE TOILET TOILET .
™ D2 D1 D1 ~ 20 D1 TOILET D1 VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
1.90x2.40m n 9 DRESSING DRESSING M 1.90x2.40m DRESSING :
DINING 1.90x2.40m - 1.90x2.40m 1.90x2.40m -
- - DINING D2 @ % - DINING b2 1.80x1.60m = DINING D2 L 80x1.60m - DINING 0o 1.80x1.60m PROJECT DETAIL:
5.40x3.75m D1 3.50x3.75m T3 3.50x3.75m D1 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
— — | - D2 = D2 — = Project No: PRJ/6629/23-24 Plot SubUse: Apartment
= = D2 5 TOILET TOILET b2
£ TOILET icati : : i i i
W M.BED ROOM - S CITOHEN 2 55x1.50m 2 5501 50r | vo et Application Type ('36,Tneral _ Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
3.30x4.10m YOI ELEQ. KITCHEN W= £ v v KITCHEN Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 133/19/2
KITCHEN FOYER 5 1.45m FOYER 15x3.00 = % - S Ox1.51m FOYER .15x3.00m TOILET x1.51m FOYER 3.30x1-51 FOYER TOILET i -
— | 00x1.50m . : 00x1.50m .15x3.00m o o T : : 3.00x1 .50 B 00x1.50m 3.15x3.00m TOILET 3.00x1.50m KITCHEN Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 19/2
Wi 3.15x3.00m 3.00x1.50 3-00x1.50 Wi Eo = Wi 2.70x1.60m Wi 2.70x1.60m Wi 2.70x1.60m
UTILITY D2 D2 o 3 D2 UTILITY T 3.15x3.00m UTILITY Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 133/19/2
uTILITY S UTILITY v Building Line Specified ZR:NA Locality / Street of th : AGRAHARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA
5 05x1.50 o MD 2 05x1.50 uilding Line Specified as per Z.R: ocality / Street of the property: ,
x1.50m W MD MD m2,05x1 50m ﬂ m 2.05x1.50m || VOID ﬂ MD 2:05x1.50m ﬂ MD ﬂ =0 [{voip ﬂ HOBLI,BANGALORE
| % I Zone: Yelahanka
.60x1.40m x1.40m : <1 Planning District: 309-Tanisandra
4.65 M WIDE CORRIDOR A0« 40m -
AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT
v MT.
2.1548.35m AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 3928.10
BALGONY Deduction for NetPlot Area
1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR BALCONY Surender Fros oTCout =
R Kharabland Area 202.34
— | MD I I I —1 MD I —1 MD MD [ S5 Total 25989
ﬂ UTILITY ﬂ ﬂ v VOID UTILITY ﬂ ﬂ UTILITY ﬂ F.HC ﬂv voiD UTILITY ﬂ LFT ﬂ UTILITY NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 3668.21
OSAROm  KITCHEN 05x1.50m KITCHEN 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN D TOILET 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN KITCHEN 2.05x1.50m COVERAGE CHECK
TOILET 3.15x3.00 TOILET TOILET D2 3.15x3.00m D2 3.15x3.00m 2.10x1.80m 3.15x3.00m W1 . 5
HoxsAum FOYER 2 70x1.60m 3.15x3.00m FOYER 3.30x278 2.70x1.60m FOYER VOID FOYER . . — e Permissible Coverage area (55.00 %) 2017.52
2.70x1.60m : : 2.70x1.60m B.00x1.50m : 3.00x1.50 3.00x1.50n
TOILET 3.00x1.50 TOILET TOILET X FlRE TOWER TOILET X X M.BED ROOM PTOF.)OSGd COVerage Area (4344 %) 1593.54
- > 55x1.50m  55x1.50m . b 551 EOm b 3.30x4.10m Achieved Net coverage area (43.44 %) 1593.54
D2 ] D2 D2 ] D2 ] % ] Balance coverage area left ( 11.56 % ) 423.98
DINING DINING DINING DINING DINING FAR CHECK
H0x3.75
L 2 pox3.7om DRESSING D2 3.50x3.75m DRESSING oo B 350x3.75m | LIFT DRESSING, » 3.50x3.75m 1 3.50x3.75m Permissible FAR. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25 8382.96
DRESSING 1.80x1.60 TOILET 80x1.60 TOILET
-80x1.60m -80x1.60m .80x2.00ng.80x1.60m TOILET Additional F.A.R within Ring I and 11 ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
1.80x1.60m D1 1.90x2.40m D1 1.90x2.40m 1 90%2.40 D1 D1 D2
) .90x2.40m Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR) 0.00
— i 1 D1 v 2 b1 D2 D2 D1 D2 — D2 D1 D2 I DRESSING Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0.00
\ 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m UP DN 3.60x5.20m LIVING Residential FAR (100.00% ) 8380.19
: : : : 3.60x5.20m D2 —— Proposed FAR Area 8380.19
TOILET Achieved Net FAR Area (2.25) 8380.19
M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM / M.BED ROOM P 55x1.50m : '
3.30x4.20m 5 60x3.60m gigg%gm 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m Mé%%%ﬁé%%'w 3.30x4.20m ZEEOESOS\; M.BED ROOM — 3.30x4.10m BED ROOM MéB3%D3R§)OM 2'53%)2%(3:\4 Balance FAR Area (0.00) 277
-30x3. 30%3. 3.30x3.60m N 3.30%3.60m -30x3.60m SO 2;8)'(&'5&)”1 BUILT UP AREA CHECK
RDIF ' ’ Proposed BuiltUp Area 12211.58
=— =— —_— P = = :
BALEDNY BALEONY BABBONY 4.20x3.30n BALONY ANy Yo ﬂ Subsructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lv) 0.13
: : 3.60x1.00m : : : 3.60x1.00m : ; i i 3.60x1.00m : . : 2 60x1.00m 3 60x1.00m Achieved BuiltUp Area 12211.71
!I I I I W I I w l wW I I I W I I wW l w I I W I I | I wW l w I I SD I I SD l Approval Date :
6 M S ETBAC K ||NE 6 M S ETM Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the
> F | R ST F LO O R P A N This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions
— in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.
1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 133/19/2
, AGRAHARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE, Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2
p= :
a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 5 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall
2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form
6 M SETBACK Ll NE - - - - - - ] - ] BALCONY other use prescribed in Schedule VI. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the
BALCONY ] ] ] BAECONY ' ) ’
g’ 233104[\:;1 3.30x1.40m BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY ; 2'6;'; é\é)}rn BALCONY 3.60x2.30m 3.2105.14 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be
I “sp I b ALCONY D L lW—|_I 3 60x2.30m I 3.30x0.90m 3.60x2.30m I—IW—|—I BALCONY I 3.3040.90m 3-63052-30'“ I—Iw—l—l BALCONY I 3.305,90m 'SD ' Im_l BALCONY I 3.30SX[()).90m b 4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled.
oune .60x2. 3.60x2.30m ilding license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on
60x1.90 = — — =— =— 3.60x2.30m — = =— 3.60x2.30m — =_— = =— = building p p p
ﬂv VO X m a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No.
SD 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction
o = — of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs
5 18—0 ”1-%-('; M.BED ROOM BED ROOM B d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation
o .80x1.60m BED ROOM 3 30x3.60m MéngstggmM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.gl;([)) T(ZDSJM M.BED ROOM 3.30%3.60m M.BED ROOM the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016.
Z TOILET 3.30x3.60m -30x3. 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 35008 60 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m ~00X4.2Um 3.30x3.60m R 3.30x4.20m 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years
N 2.65x1.50n VING ' ' from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical
™\ —— D2 - LIVING LIVING to occupy the building. vehicles.
é 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3 Iélo\ig\lg()m SIIéIO\f(IngOm 7 Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space
3 DRESSIN | D2 ' D | : ' ’ for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part
() SSING L = D1 ~ D1 - D1 - 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two
> 1.80x1.60m b2 D
— : : D2 D1 D2 2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit.
% TOILET TOILET 9.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident
™ D2 D1 D1 TOILET D1 g & TOILET D1 pressingll | Tc,glé%m D1 90x2.40m D1 / untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karataka Energy
DINING - 1.90x2.40m .90x2.40m _ DINING D2 @ f 1.90x2.40m - DINING D 1.80x1.60m ' ’ M DINING D2 DRESSINGE- ' — DINING ?gg)isé'gg 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018.
5.40x3.75m 3.50x3.75m % 3 3.50x3.75m 2 3.50x3.75m 1.80x1.60m 3.50x3.75m D2 ' ' The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.If the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be
_ _ =) f _ _ D2 _ 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the initiated according to BBMP Act 4€" 2020.
v ' | £ o2 ] v toer || OILET b2 Gommon
w M.BED ROOM — o TOILET facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the
0 KITCHEN 55x1.50m 55x1.50m | .55x1.50m
3.30x4.10m FOYER vOID ELEQ. FOYER KITCHEN 4o FOYER 15x3.00m T 5 1m FOYER KITCHEN ' 3 3054 FOYER ITCHEN Building Licence
———r——  KITCHEN b 00x1.50m 5.76x1.45m 300x1.50m -15x3.00m ° 5 - & 30x1.51m 3.00x1.50n] o TOILET ' 00x1.50m 3.15x3.00m TOILET Xt 3 00x1.50m | 3/15x3.00m TOILET 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated
W1 3.15x3.00m ’ ’ [ ' W1 Qi W o Wi 2.70x1.60m ’ ’ 2.70x1.60m Wi 2.70x1.60m equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning
D2 = T D2 D2 . . . . .
UTILITY UTILITY © 5 UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY — 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable.
2.05x1.50m MD MD ™~ MD MD > 05x1.50m MD 2.05x1.50m installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law
2.05x1.50m Qi 2.05x1.50m 05x1.50 oD
v 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.
Q 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
ELEG VOID voo __— LEC D prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned
A0x1 4 x1.40m 20x1.40M — . =3 & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated.
4.65 M WIDE CORRIDOR Ox1.40m 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority
V commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having
2.1543,35m 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more.
Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first
1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR BALCONY instance, warned in 44.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
3.60x1.30m the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
— — —“". — — — — MD — S5 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be
ﬂ l m MD ﬂ ﬂ UTILITY MD ﬂ MD responsibilities specified in Schedule 4€* IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property.
2%-2 1'28 UTILITY 2 05x1.50m FHC UTILITY LIFT UTILITY 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
' ~om D2 KITCHEN DN UP 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN : o2 KITCHEN VoI TOILET 2.05x1.50m b2 KITCHEN 210x1.80 ITCHEN 2.05x1.50m 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
TOILET W1 3.15x3.00m TOILET W1 D2 3.15x3.00m TOILET 3.15x3.00m FOYER W1 3.15x3.00m FOYER .10x1.80m FOYER .15x3.00m W1 competent authority. 47 Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
2.70x1.60m FOYER 2.70x1.60m ' ' 2.70x1.60m 3.00x1.50m 3.30x2:70m 2.70x1.60m 3.00x1.50 3.00x1.50n : 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
TOILET 00x1.50m A TOILET TOILET TOILET M.BED ROOM good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
2 55x1.50 — 2.55x1.50m 2.55x1.50 v 2.55x1.50 %)ID 3.30x4.10m times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
D2 -9 L D2 — D2 ] = D2 | = | ' ' 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
DINING DINING DINING DINING DINING Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
D2 B.50x3.75m STA|R ( A SE DRESSING D2 3.50x3.75m DRESSING| D2 3.50x3.75m DRESSING D2 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m 1893-2002 1.Registration of
DRESSING 420X33 Jm 1.80x1.60m TOILET 1.80x1.60m - TOILET 1.80x1.60m TOILET - published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
1.80x1.60m D1 D1 ' ' 1.90x2.40m D1 LI D1 D2 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
1:90x2.40m 1-90x2.40m her criteria foundation and building shall be d dt tructural stability. Th Board"should be strictly adhered t
other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The oard"should be strictly adhered to.
D1 D1 v D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 I D2 b2 D1 D2 DRESSING responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
\:l D1 = \:l D1 M — \:l D1 A — \:l DI M — 2 [ D2 1.80x1.60m engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
LIVING LIVING LIVING UP DN LIVING LIVING b1 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m D2 building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
M.BED ROOM ' ’ TOILET — 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws a€* 31) of
' Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
M.BED ROOM BZEG%)';%%':T’: BED ROOM MéBsEOE(’fZ(())%M BED ROOM M.BED ROOM MéBSE()D4R§JOM BED ROOM \LBED FOOM — 3.30x4.10m BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM 2.55x1.50m workers engaged by him.
3.30x4.20m R 3.30x3.60m T ~o0xe.o0m 3.30x3.60m SUx.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m TOILET 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
— AEE 2.70x1.60m visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
—_— | = A [ —_— —_— —_— the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
SD SD SD 4.20X\ . 3(: M SD SD v D 26.The applicant shall ensure that no workers Welfare Board"
: : . BALCONY V-H inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of
) SO I BALCONY I—I_W—'—I':| ':'SD ':'SD I BALCONY I—I_W_'—I':' ':'SD ':'SD I BALCONY I—I—W—'—l | I ':'SD ':'SD I BALCONY I 3D I 3.60x1.90m 3D I construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
BALCONY BALCONY 3.60x2.30m BALCONY 3.60x2.30m BALCONY 3.60x2.30m 3.60x2.30m work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
55001 40 33001 00 BALCONY 33004 .00m BALCONY 33004 00M BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY 6 M SETBACK LINE
-90x1.40m ||| 3-30x1.00m 3.50x1.40m 001, 3.50x1.40 i 3.30x1.00m .50x1.40 3.50x1.4 3.50x1.40
] ] ] ] X m ] ] ] 3.50x m ] x1.40m ] X m 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
> re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
built-up area for Commercial building).
S E C O N D F LO O R P |_ A N 28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe
barricades.
UnitBUA Table for Block :A1 (APARTMENT) 29.Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law.
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms ] No. of Tenement 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise bwldmg shall conduct two mock &€" trials in the bullldmg
, one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
GROUND g01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 .
FLOOR PLAN 903 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 fre hazards
: : Note:
g04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
g08 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 8 construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
g02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 2 List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
. g05 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 which is mandatory.
Balcony Calculations Table g06 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA q07 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
SECOND FLOORPLAN | 0.97 X3.30 X 1 X 1 3.19 120.58 SECOND $F01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
140 X3.70 X 4 X 1 20.72 FLOORPLAN  ['sf02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 SIGNATURE
1.40 X4.00 X2 X 1 10.60 sf 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 ,
0.99 X3.30 X 1 X 1 3.95 sf 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
1.40X3.50 X 3 X 1 14.25 sf05 FLAT 118.18 11818 I 10 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
1' 20X 16 X 1X1 1 4'83 sf 06 FLAT 120.04 120.04 7 SOVEN BUILDTECH-LLP,Rep By its Managing Partner,Sri.SATISH
1'00 X3 ?;0 X3 1 ' sf07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 KUMAR. #106,10th Cross,CBI Main Road,Ganganagar,RT Nagar
00X3. 984 s 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Post,Bangalore
140X3.80 X 1 X 1 5.02 sf 09 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 TlRUMENAHALLl MAIN ROAD
Block :A1 (APARTMENT) 1.00 X3.40 X 1 X 1 3.38 sf10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 s:
= i 5 . 1.00 X 3.60 X2 X1 7.00 FIRST FLOOR SPLIT fir01 | FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 é@
oor ropose PLAN SPLITfir02 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR 140 X330 X3 X1 13.86 !r
Up Area (Sq.mt) Area Tnmt 140X 3.60X2X1 9.88 SPLIT fir03 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
(Sqmt) it —— (sqmt) | (No) 140 X340 X1 X 1 476 SPLITfir04 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
StairCase | Lift |\ .| Void | Substructure Ramp | Parking Resi. THIRD FLOOR PLAN 1.00 X 3.80 X 4 X 1 14.40 6934 SPLITIir05_| FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 0 MANJUNATHA LAYOUT /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Terrace Block USE/SUBUSE Details SPLITIir 06} FLAT 12004 120,04 ! vidya NS #4,Next To Lakshmi Medical Nagashettihalli Bus
5495 | 4379 | 738 | 378 | 000 000 | 000| 000 0.00 000 | 00 1.00X3.70 X4 X1 14.84 -
. . . . . . . . . . SPLIT fir 07 | FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 v ihalli - - -
Floor Block Name Block Land Use 1.00 X 3.60 X4 X 1 14.00 Stop,NagashettihalliBangalore BCC/BL-3.6/A-2817/2017-18
: ock Use ock SubUse ock Structure : : : ir . .
Fifth Floor | 167155 | 4344 | 11.16 | 000 | 145.92 285 000 000 | 146818 | 146818 | 10 Block U Block SubU Block Struct Category 00X 330 X4 X1 1320 SPLITfir08 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 ! Q)
Fourth AT (APARTMENT) - - Apartment Hiahri : : : SPLIT fir09 | FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 1) ,
Foor 1662.46 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 285 | 0.00 0.00 | 1459.09 | 1459.09 10 Residential partmen ighrise R 1.00 X 3.50 X 3 X 1 10.35 SPLITAr10 | FLAT 105.76 105.76 5 Y : }J
Third 1 1344 | 114 1.00X2.70 X1 X1 2.55 THIRD FLOOR tf 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 ?7 w
Floor 633.86 3. .16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1430.49 1430.49 10 Required Parking(TabIe 7a) FOURTH FLOOR PLAN | 1.60 X 11.00 X 2 X 1 2770 0944 PLAN 1 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 70 PROJECTTILE .
Second 1684.54 | 4344 | 1116 | 000 | 14589 285 | 000| 000 | 148120 | 148120 | 10 Block Area Units Car 1.00X4.00X 2 X 1 7.40 103 FLAT 116.36 116.36 ! v PROPOSED
Floor Name e | Sublse | (g0t Reaq T Prop | Readiuni | Read | Fro 1.00X 370X 1X 1 355 tf 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 ! Z SITE PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING
Ground ot : ' : 1 06 FLAT 120,04 120,04 7 — : 4 | RAI J W ’
Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 58 - :
Floor 1593.54 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 302.98 56.09 | 0.00 0.00 | 1179.87 | 1179.87 08 (APARTMENT) 1,28 i ; 1é§0Xx31xx11 13,25 o7 AT 550 9465 : JAYASURYA Z YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE IN WARD NO:5
Basement | 34595 | 3404 | 1080 | 000 | 000 0.00 | 195.97 | 2105.14 0.00 000 | 00 Total - o - - %8 64 - : tt 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 NAGAR P
Floor 1.00X3.30 X3 X1 9.90 tf 09 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 O DRAWING TITLE : FIRST AND SECOND FLOOR PLAN
Total: 12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 8380.19 8380.19 58 Parking Check (Table 7b 160 X3.50X1X1 555 10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 Y
Total ar 'Ing eck (Table 7b) 1.60X3.30 X 1X 1 5.23 FOURTH FLOOR | ff 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 O
gumber of 1 Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved 1.60 X 3.60 X 1 X 1 566 PLAN ff 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
B;TES No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.) 160 X4.21 X1 X 1 6.58 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
. Car 58 797.50 64 880.00 FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 140X 3.70 X1 X 1 508 10713 ff 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
Total: 1221158 | 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 103255 70.34 [ 19597 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 | 58 Visitor's Car Parking 6 82.50 0 0.00 160 X518 X 1X 1 7.40 ff05 FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 10 KEY PLAN SHEETNO - 2
TwoWhesler : 82,50 0 0.00 00 X700 X1 X1 6.65 o7 ALAT el gadiy > This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Other Parking - - - 2514 X TTOX T 0 ff 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 SANCTIONING AUTHORITY ; PP g pian’ Viodilied p years
BLOCK NAME NAME TENGTH HEIGHT NOS — : .60 X 11.20 0 09 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authority.
AT (APARTMENT) D2 075 210 162 962,50 210514 1.30X7.50 X 1 X 1 7.70 10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6
N (APARTMENT) 5 ogg 210 29 1.30X3.30X1X1 4.29 FIFTH FLOOR 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 TAS%‘ZT;&L';S;‘ORENGWEER' ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DIRECTOR JONT DIRECTOR
- : , PLAN ;
1.00X3.30 X1 X1 3.25 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 .
A1 (APARTMENT) D1 1.00 210 168 FAR &Tenement Details T03 FLAT 11636 11636 7 Digitally igred by V-RAKESH KUMAR
AT (APARTMENT) D 105 210 29 Block Total Proposed 1.30 X 3.60 X1 X 1 458 : . Eat?: l}\'fegég,ze%g,:gg:gill\,
. . . . roject No.: -
No. of Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR | 130 X4.32 X1 X 1 5.56 f04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 oraniziin B Koo Wk ndtera
' (Sq.mt.) Area 140X3.60 X1 X1 4.94 f05 FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 10 Palike L, LI .
Same B|dg Area it (Sq mt ) (NO.) f06 FLAT 120.04 120.04 7 Desighation=Jeint-BirEctor Town Planning
. . . i . . , .mt. : : Jn7] y .
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: (Sq.mt.) | StairCase | Lift Machine Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. 1.40X2.95X1X 1 4.09 07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 (Fi|eNE_):B‘BMP/Add|-_i;ir/JD_NORTH/oou/za-zA
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS X 1.00X3.40 X 1X1 3.40 108 FLAT 116,36 116.36 7 HO — NORTH hanagara Falike
A1 (APARTMENT) v 0.80 1.20 172 (APARTMENT) 1]1221158 | 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 19597 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 | 838019 | 58 0.90 X350 X 1 X 1 3.15 709 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7
A1 (APARTMENT) W 1.80 1.50 376 Grand 1.40 X 1040 X 2 X 1 29.12 £10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6
A1 (APARTMENT) Vv 406 120 01 Total: 11 12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 8380.19 8380.19 | 58.00 Total _ _ 396.49 Town 659351 659351 388 58
}
SO_A1 _(84 00_X_59400_M M) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
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Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

N
6 M SETBACK LINE — > _ ~ _ _ _ _ _ -
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
. . - BALCONY 3.60x1.00m
W BALCONY I 3.30x1,00m L | I BALCONY w 3.60x1.00m I_I—W—l I W 3.60x1.00m I I—|_I w 3.60x1.00m I I—W—|_I BALCONY
< W
I 3.60x1.90m = = 3.60x1.90m = % = 3.60x1.90m = lg:D| = 3.60x1.90m = 5D = 3.60x1.90m = SD
ﬂvVO' . SCALE : 1:100
v s Color Notes
TOLET B COLOR INDEX
. 2.80x1.60m BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM B D ROoM M.BED ROOM
Zz TOILET 3.30x3.60m ~OUXS. 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m M?E& g‘g(?m'\" 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30%3.60m ~oOXS. 3.30x4.20m PLOT BOUNDARY r—
2.65x1.50m| . .
N LIVING LIVING VNG ABUTTING ROAD I
Vﬁ\ ——— D2 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m LIVING LIVING PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) I
Q; O 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m EXISTING (To be retained) I
O DRESSING ; D2 1 D1 L [ 1 |l D1 — U D1 —— L D1 —— L EXISTING (To be demolished) |
= 1.80x1.60m D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2
— D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D1 AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
=z D2 D1 TOILET I TOILET Off= I TOILET I TOILET VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
a DINING o 1.90x2.40m 1§ 1.90x2.40m DINING » @ TOILET DINING ? Z‘fﬁsé'&f 1.90x2.40m DINING DRESSINCE 1.90x2.40m DINING { B0x1.60m PROJECT DETAIL:
M » N M . . r 1.80x1.60 r : : : —
5.40x3.75m 01 3.50x3.75m b2 mg []-90x240m b1 3.50x3.75m b2 d1 3.50x3.75m b2 X100 1 3.50x3.75m D Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
_ _ DZD - _ _ D2 _ Project No: PRJ/6629/23-24 Plot SubUse: Apartment
" o R — — c — = 21;(;)I(IqE5'I;)m D2 — S TOILET — | v TOILET D2 Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
3.30x4.10m o ELE KITCHEN E 2 v SK:'gC;g(l)\l o v KITCHEN 2-55x1.50m 9 KITCHEN 2:55x1.50m Proposal Type: Building Permission Plot/Sub Plot No.: 133/19/2
 KITCHEN | FOYER | 0x1.45m [ s EoYER 3.15x3.00m o & - E 30x1.51 o FOTER | -15x3.00m TOILET x1.51 ,FOVER | 3 153,00 TOILET 3.30 LFOVER |1 5 15x3.00m TOILET Nature of Sancion: NEW City Survey No.: 1912
W1 = 3.15x3.00th i o~ T D2 2.70x1.60m RAclE D2 2.70x1.60n RAclE 2.70x1.60m Location: RING-III Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 133/19/2
UTILITY UTILITY O X UTILITY UTILITY utiLTY | B Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA Locality / Street of the property: AGRAHARA GRAMA, YELAHANKA
2.05x1.50m N MD ]
.05x1. W MD MD 2 05x1.50m ﬂ N mz.osm .50m ﬂ MD m 2.05x1.50m ﬂ MD ﬂ 2.05x1.50m Vo V-H HOBLI,BANGALORE
Zone: Yelahanka
| — Q I
VOID VOID Ward: Ward-005
ELEQ xOIAI?Om BOXT - LEC. 1|D Planning District: 309-Tanisandra
. ' x1.
4.65 M WIDE CORRIDOR AREA DETALS: SQMT.
v AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) | (A) 3928.10
2.15%8,35m :
Deduction for NetPlot Area
1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR Surrender Free of Cost 57.55
?g‘gﬁoo"g( Kharabland Area 202.34
.60x1.00m
I I —] MD — —MD E—=sp—] Total 259.89
[l voolil | umifry v voo il iy Il UTILITY FH.C I UTILITY m ] UTILITY NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 3668.21
20541.50m T HEN e 2 051 50m KITCHEN 2 05x1.50m 3K1|;03H0EON 5 TOILET 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN IFT KITCHEN 2.05x1.50m COVERAGE CHECK
. . 1 . — 5
TOILET W | 3.15x3.00m 2701 80 W1 D2 4 .53 00m TOILET W1 D2 x3.00m FOYER 5 70x1.60m W1 D2 3.15x3.00m FOYER 2.10x1.80m vl FOYER 15x3.00m W1 Permissible Coverage area (55.00 %) 2017.52
2.70x1.60m -/0x1.60m TOILET 270x1.60ml | o 3.00x1.50n 3.30x2.70m FIRE TOWER 3.00x1.50 3.00x1.50n ' Proposed Coverage Area (43.44 %) 1593 54
TOILET 2550150 2 5541 50 TOILET M.BED ROOM Achieved Net coverage area (43.44 %) 1593.54
oo | [2:55%1:50m - Xt 02 Xt v 02 2.55x1.50 Y( ID 3.30x4.10m Balance coverage area left ( 11.56 % ) 423.98
DINING DINING - _IDRESSING DINING - DINING - - DINING FAR CHECK
DRESSING L po B.50x3.75m DRESSING D2 3.50x3.75m 501 80 Do 3.50x3.75m DRESSING Do 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 (2.25) 8382.96
1.80x1.60m 1.80x1.60m TOILET -6Ux1.55m Y TOILET 1.80x1.60m TOILET - Additional F.A R within Ring I and II ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
D1 1.90x2.40m 1.90x2.40m 1.90x2.40m D1 D1 D2 Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
L———1 D D1 ! D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 —— D2 D1 D2 DRESSING Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0.00
] i i Total Perm. FAR area (2.25) 8382.96
D1 D1  — D1 ——————— DT — M Dt D2 | 1.80x1.60m '
LIVING LIVING LIVING LIVING LIVING Residential FAR (100.00% ) 8380.19
3.60%5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m UP DN 3.605.20m
3.60x5.20m D2 —— Proposed FAR Area 8380.19
M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM TOILET Achieved Net FAR Area (2.25) 8380.19
3.30x4.20m BED ROOM BED ROOM 5 3004 20m 2'53% '2%(3'\" M.BED ROOM MéBSE()D4R§JOM BED ROOM \LBED ROOM A M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM 2.55x1.50m Balance FAR Area ( 0.00 ) 277
2.60x3.60m 3.30x3.60m DA -30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m ~oUX4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.5053 B0 = 3.30x4.10m 3. 30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m TOILET BUILT UP AREA CHECK
| ok 2.70x1.60m Proposed BuiltUp Area 12211.58
% % PYVr— 4 ZOXC 3C N =SS PeVes— — Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.13
. J. D, ﬂ Achieved BuiltUp Area 12211.71
BALCONY —_— —_— —_— BALCONY —_— —_— —_— BALCONY ; I = —_— BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONY w 3.60x1.90m I L w 1 I BALEONY W 3.60x1.90m I L w 1 I BALCONY w 3.60x1.90m I L w 1 I | I BALGONY w 3.60x1.90m BALCONY 3.60x1.90m w I
3.50x1.00m 3.50x1.00m 3.50x1.00m 3.30x1.00m 3.50x1.00m 6 M SETBACK LINE Approval Date :
] |- ] |- ] |- ] |- T [ PP i
J> Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the
| This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions
in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.
1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 133/19/2
, AGRAHARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE, Bangalore. 32.The Construction or reconstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2)
a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 5 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall
6 M S ETB AC K |_| N E 2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form
6 M S ETBAC K |_| NE BALCONY | — — Q other use. prescribed in Schedule V1. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the
- CONY BALCONY ] : ! . ) . .
3.30x1.60m > BALCONY BALCONY ! BALCONY Y 3.2105.14 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be
3.30x1.60m i BALCONY BALCONY 3.30x1.60m 3.30x1.60m BALCONY 3.30x1.60m 3.30x1.60m 4.License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled.
l w BALCONY SD M l—W—l_I 3 60x4.90m w 3.60%},00m 3 60%2.30m SD SD -_l—W—l I BALCONY w 3.60x1.00m I_I—W—I BALCONY SD building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on
3.60x2.50m — — : : — —| I——| I—_————— I—— 3.60x1.90m ——— P = 3.60x2.30m — —_— a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No.
VOI 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction
. v SD B of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs
TOILET | d for 34.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation
2.80x1.60m BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM the site above 371 Sqm. 8 per sold waste management bye-law 2016.
o TOILET 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30%4.20m M.BED ROOM 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3 30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3 30%4.20m 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years . N .
é 2 65x1.50m 3.30x3.60m : : : : from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical
e LIVING to occupy the building. vehicles.
(ﬁ\ ——— D2 .60x5.20m 3 %'S/X'EI (230m 3 I(_SI(X(IESOm LIVING LIVING 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space
o) : : . . 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part
—5C77 DRESSING ; D2 1 D1 . y D1 — D1 — D1 — 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two
=< 1.80x1.60m - D2 - D2 - D2 - demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit.
C D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 9.The appliclanf[ shall IN?URE aIII workmf-)n involved in the construction work against any accident ] / . .
TOILET TOILET / untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy
Z, D2 D1 D1 ot oy 28 Bower pressiNGlll | TQILET D1 oressina 1 90x2.40m D1 DRESSING 10.The applicant shall not stock any buiding materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018.
DINING B : : .90x2.40m _ DINING D2 g)) - _ DINING D2 1.80x1.60m -IUxz.40m _ DINING D2 1.80x1.60m _ DINING 1.80x1.60m The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be
5.40x3.75m 01 3.50x3.75m it § -90x2.40m 1Y 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m B 3.50x3.75m D2 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the initiated according to BBMP Act 4€* 2020.
[ g common
] = [ J T‘ [ DL m— = [ TOILET D2 :Vi B TOILET D2 ] s B D2 facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the
W  M.BED ROOM — — § KITGHEN 2.55x1.50m b 5541 50m | b TOILET Building Licence
3.30x4.10m ELEQ. KITCHEN W= Vi 3.15x3.00 V KITCHEN ’ KITCHEN -55x1.50m 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated
KITCHEN X ';%Eg‘m 0x1.45m s Z%E?(m 3.15%3.00m o & -~ E 30x1.51 . ZngsFB -15x3.00m TOILET x1.51 s E%E?o 3.15¢3.00m TOILET 330 FOYER 3.15%3.00m TOILET equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning
%2 3.15x3.00mn : ’ AL = o W o -00x1.5Un D2 2.70x1.60m -00x1.50n) D2 2.70x1.60m] ' 3.00x1.50m 2.70x1.60m 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable.
UTILITY D2 0O x UTILITY installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law
UTILITY P S UTILITY UTILITY i i i ise in questi
2.05x1.50m MD MD 2 05x1.50m Z MD 2.05x1.50m MD 2 05x1.50m MD 2.05x1.50m ] . o . . o . 41.BBMP VYI|| not be responsible fgr any dispute that may arise in regpegt of property in question.
VOID 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
L — % T prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned
VOID & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated.
ELEC oID ELEC D 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority
4.65 M WIDE CORRIDOR X1.40m : : ' 1. commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having
v 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more.
Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first
2.1%335m instance, warned in 44 The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR BALCONY 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be
3.60x1.00m responsibilities specified in Schedule 4€* IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section V-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property.
— ] I — MD I —] MD MD MD [ . Sb——] 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
ﬂ m ﬂ e UTILITY m |_| FT F_H C ﬂ — UTILITY F.H.C ﬂ UTILITY LIFT UTILITY 136;h;e?eur:|td;?t]hsohrﬁ;.ld notbe oceupied wihoutobianng “OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE! fom he 4o7f.pD?Jr:?g r::rsw-?c:l:wlgﬁgnlge”;?sc:fr;?:/r;:?sg:uetiizt:gtrl;e;easures or due to any other reason if loss of life
2.05x1.50m KITCHEN =" 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN 2.05x1.50m KITCHEN KITCHEN 2.05x1.50m ) _ , , o o 0015 . ,
D2 KITCHEN DN uP TOILET 10x1.80 3.15%3.00m D TOILET 3.15x3.00m 2 10x1.80m 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
TOILET - 3.15x3.00m 2 70x1.60n D2 3.15x3.00m 1UXT.oUm TOILET Wi D2 ’ ’ FOYER 3.30x270 2.70x1.60m| W1 D2 ’ ’ FOYER ) ' vOID FOYER -15x3.00m Ll good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
2.70x1.60m FOYER : : TOILET FOYER 2.70x1.60m TOILET 3.00x1.50n] : -Aum 3.00x1.50 3.00x1.50n times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
TOILET 3.00x1.50 A 3.00x1.50 TOILET M.BED ROOM 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
2 55x1.50 = 2.55x1.50 2.55x1.50 v 2.55x1.50 \|/()ID 3.30x4.10m Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
D2 ’ ’ D2 D2 = D2 —_— 1893-2002 1.Registration of
5 ?&N;;g(é B DINING B DRESSING DINING B DINING B B DINING I published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. Appﬁcant/ Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
-0Ux3./om STA'R ( A SE 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m Dyl LIFT DRESSING 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
—— p2 DRESSING D2 1.80x1.60 D2 D2
DRESSING 4 20)(3 3 )m 1.80x1.60m TOILET -oUx1.6Um — TOILET 8OX2 00 1.80x1.60m TOILET other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
1.80x1.60m i 1.90x2.40m 1.90x2.40m ) ' 1.90x2.40m || D1 D2 responsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of establishment and
| engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
——1 D1 —L D1 D2 D1 I D2 D2 D1 I D2 —— D2 D1 D2 DRESSING 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concered local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
_ — _ _ _ building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
D1  —  — D1 — b2 1.80x1.60m ; - o 5
D1 LIVING LIVING D1 LIVING LIVING LIVING D1 : 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€" 31) of
3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m UP DN 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20 Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
-60x5.20m o D2 —— workers engaged by him.
ILET 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
MéBE(E:( ES&M BED ROOM BED ROOM MéBsE()E 4R2%21M BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM - M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM 2.55x1.50m Visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for | 4.tany point of ime No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
R 2.60x3.60m 3.30x3.60m R 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m MéBS%BSRb%%M = 3.30x4.10m 5.30x3.60 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m TOILET the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Kamataka Building and Other Construction
: : .30x3.60m : "
A 2.70x1.60m 26.The applicant shall ensure that no workers Welfare Board
] RADIE inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of
SD SD SD 4.20x3.30m bgp a5 construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
) ! BALCONY Dy ﬂ work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
=5 BALCONY —_— — —_— BALCONY —_— BALCONY == I: I = = BALCONY 3.60x1.90
\l i SD 3.60x2.30m W BAL%%NY W 3.60x1.90m I—M i W 3.60x2.30m W [ BAL(DDL(SNY W 3.60x1.90m I BALQCL(I)NY I X m w l 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
BALCONY BALCONY 3.50x1.00m R BALCONY BALCONY 3.30x4.00m 3.50x1.00m 6 M SETBACK LINE inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
| 3.30x1.60m 2.60x1.60m 3.30x1.60m 3.30x1.60m : : : : re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
— L — L L1 1= built-up area for Commercial building).
28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
> soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
F U RT H F |_ R P |_ A N and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe
) barricades.
UnitBUA Table for Block :A1 (APARTMENT) 29.Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law.
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No.of Rooms | No. of Tenement 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€" trials in the building
GROUND g 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
FLOORPLAN  [g03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 fire hazards.
- - Note:
904 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
908 FLAT 10576 105.76 6 8 construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
g02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
. g05 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 which is mandatory.
Balcony Calculations Table g06 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA q07 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
SECOND FLOORPLAN | 0.97 X3.30 X 1 X 1 3.19 120.58 SECOND $F01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
140 X3.70 X 4 X 1 20.72 FLOORPLAN  ['sf02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 SIGNATURE
1.40 X4.00 X2 X 1 10.60 sf 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 ,
0.99 X 3.30 X1 X1 3.95 sf 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
1.40X3.50 X 3 X 1 14.25 sf05 FLAT 118.18 11818 7 10 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
140X 1070 X 1 X 1 1183 sf 06 FLAT 120.04 120.04 7 SOVEN BUILDTECH-LLP,Rep By. its Managing Partner,Sri.SATISH
100X330 X3 X1 Y sf07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 KUMAR. #106,10th Cross,CBI Main Road,Ganganagar,RT Nagar
1'40 X 3.80 X '02 sf 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Post,Bangalore
: : . sf 09 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7
| XXX % 08 FAT Mess| 1o i TIRUMENAHALLI MAIN ROAD '
Block :A1 (APARTMENT) 1.00 X 3.60 X 2 X 1 7.00 FIRSTFLOOR | SPLITfir01 | FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 ép&
Floor _ Proposed 1:40 X 3:30 X3 X1 13:36 PLAN SPLITfir02 | FLAT 116.36 11636 7
Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR .
Up Area (Sq.mt) Area Tnmt 140X 3.60X2X1 9.88 SPLIT fir03 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
(Sqmt) it —— (sqmt) | (No) 140 X340 X1 X 1 476 SPLITfir04 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 ARCHITECT /ENGINEER
StairCase | Lift |\ .. | Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking | Resi THIRD FLOORPLAN | 1.00 X 3.80 X 4 X 1 14.40 6934 SPLITIir05_| FLAT 118.18 118.18 7 0 MANJUNATHA LAYOUT /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE
Terrace Block USE/SUBUSE Details 1.00X3.70 X4 X 1 14.84 SPLITIO8 | FLAT 1o 1o ! vidya NS #4,Next To Lakshmi Medical,Nagashettihalli Bus
54.95 43.79 7.38 3.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00 SPLIT fir 07 | FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 v inalli
Floor Block Name Block Land Use 1.00 X 3.60 X4 X 1 14.00 : o Stop,Nagashettihalli,Bangalore BCC/BL-3.6/A-2817/2017-18
Fifth Floor | 167155 | 43.44 | 1116 | 000 | 145.92 285 000| 000 | 146818 | 146818 | 10 Block Use Block SubUse | Block Structure | opeqry 00X 330 X4 X1 1320 SPLITAr08 | FLAT 116.36 116.36 ! %
Fourth A1 (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise : . : SPLIT fir09 | FLAT 116.35 116.35 7 .
Floor 1662.46 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1459.09 1459.09 10 1.00X3.50 X3 X 1 10.35 SPLITfir 10 | FLAT 105.76 105.76 6 Y }t/
Third 1 1344 | 114 14500 ) 1.00X2.70 X1 X1 2.55 THIRD FLOOR tf 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 7 ?7 w
Floor 633.86 3. .16 0.00 5.9 .85 0.00 0.00 1430.49 1430.49 10 Required Parking(TabIe 73) FOURTH FLOOR PLAN | 1.60 X 11.00 X 2 X 1 27.70 09.44 PLAN tf 02 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Bore well 0.15m E.mpty space 0.1m depth ﬂ PROJECT TITLE -
Second . 1.00 X 4.00 X 2 X 1 7.40 tf 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Percolation pit 1.00m Fine sand layer 0.1m depth v PROPOSED '
Fl 1684.54 4344 | 11.16 0.00 | 145.89 2.85 0.00 0.00 1481.20 1481.20 10 Block Area Units Car Fine sant———— oarse sand
T R VTR T BT N BT T oo ow T w5 Name Type | SubUse | (i) TReqd | Prop. | Read/Uni | Reqd | Prop. 1.00 X370 X 1X 1 3.55 tf 04 FLAT 116.36 11636 ! B t Z SITE PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING
Ground ' —— ' i LR ' ' ' A 1.00X 350 X1 X1 335 = o e T . 10 Coarse sand i sione aggregse v @ KATHA NO.133/19/2,8Y NO:19/2,0LD SY NO:19, AGRAHARA GRAA,
v 159354 | 4344 | 1116 | 000 | 30298 5609 | 000 | 000 | 1179.87 | 117987 | 08 (APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment | 50-225 | 1 - 1 58 - 160 X 11.20 X 1 X 1 14.02 o = e e : 40mm stone aggregate JAYASURYA Z YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE IN WARD NO:5
Basement Total - : : 58 64 1.00X360X 3 X1 10.50 ' ' 20mm stone ageregate——— R
i 2345.95 34.04 | 10.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 | 195.97 | 2105.14 0.00 0.00 00 ' tf08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 853 NAGAR
moor TRy AT o o i Tiwe T sme T sms T 1.00X3.30X 3X 1 9.90 09 FLAT 11635 116.35 7 C_)y DRAWING TITLE : THIRD AND FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
ota : : : - : : : : : : . 1.60 X350 X 1 X 1 5.55 10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6
Total Parking Check (Table 7b) 1.60 X3.30 X 1 X 1 523 FOURTH FLOOR | ff 01 FLAT 1822 1822 7 y , O
gumber of 1 Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved 160 X360 X 1 X 1 5.66 PLAN 702 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 40mm stone aggregate——] Percoltion trench) p|t
B;Tfs No. Area (Sg.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.) 160 X 4.21 X 1X 1 6.58 ff 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 CROSS SECTION OF
: ™ . o . o FPTHFLOORPLAN | 140X 370X 1] 506 1013 7 cusne i PERCOLATION PIT/TRENCH
Total 1221158 | 33847 | 85.14 | 378 | 103255 7034 | 19597 | 210514 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 | 58 Visitor's Car Parking 6 82.50 0 0.00 1.60 X 5.18 X 1 X 1 740 - L ) ! 10 - KEY PLAN SHEETNO: 3
1ota\INCharI 64 880.00 64 880.00 1.00 X 4.00 X 1 X 1 3.70 07 FLAT 94.65 9166 5 CROSS SECTION OF RAIN WATER
worvheeter - 82.50 0 0.00 1.00 X 7.00 X 1 X 1 6.85 : : i idi if is vali
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: Sther Park - - - ff 08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 1.00M DIA PERCOLATION WELL SANCTIONING AUTHORITY This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
er Farking 1225.14 160 X 11.20 X 1 X 1 14.02 date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authorit
: : 1.30 X7.50 X 1 X 1 7.70 10 FLAT 105.76 105.76 6
A1 (APARTMENT) D2 075 210 162 1 30 X 3 30 X 1 X 1 4 29 FIFTH FLOOR 01 FLAT 118.22 118.22 ' ASSISTANT | JNORENGINEER | ASSISTANT DIRECTOR DEPUTY DRECTOR JOINT DIRECTOR
A1 (APARTMENT) D 0.99 2.10 29 . 1‘00 X 3'30 T 3'25 PLAN 02 AT 635 635 ; rain Water rain water ' e
A1 (APARTMENT) D1 1.00 210 168 FAR &Tenement Details : : . - - { | t h | ' | t h | Digitally igred by V-RAKESH KUMAR
Block P ] 130 X 3.60 X 1 X1 458 f03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Iniet channe! Iniet channe R AL A S, sy
A1 (APARTMENT) D 1.05 2.10 29 oc Total . . fopose : : : 04 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 Project NoLPRU/6628/23-24IN
No. of Built Up Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR Thmt 1.30 X4.32 X1 X1 5.56 o AT 118.18 118.18 - oraniziin B Koo Wk ndtera
: . . Palik )
SC . Same B|dg Area T (Sq.mt.) (ASr:a:nt ) (NO.) 140X 3.60X1X1 494 106 FLAT 120.04 120,04 7 10 g Bore We” (DJ%;_:_%])étion “Joint-Bifector Town Planning
BLEEB\&L&E OF JOINERY: (Sqmt) | StairCase | Lift Machine Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. S 140 X2.95X1X1 4.09 07 FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 HO NORTH FileNo BEMPIATAFBIABNORTHI0047/23-24
NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS 1.00X3.40 X 1X1 3.40 - hanagara Fallke
A1 f08 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
A1 (APARTMENT) v 0.80 1.20 172 (APARTMENT) 1]1221158 | 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 19597 | 2105.14 | 8380.19 | 838019 | 58 0.90 X350 X 1 X 1 3.15 709 FLAT 116.35 116.35 7
A1 (APARTMENT) W 1.80 1.50 376 G 140 X 1040 X2 X 1 29.12 ' '
: : rand 40X 10. : 10 FLAT 10576 10576 6 Percolation well 1.00m dia
A1 (APARTMENT) Vv 4.06 120 01 Total: 11 12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 8380.19 8380.19 | 58.00 Total _ _ 396.49 Totan 659351 659351 388 58
}
SO_A1 _(84 00_X_59400_M M) This is system generated report and does not require any signature.
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Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT
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DALCoNT BALCONY u 52801\?0 " ;’;5‘1104[‘:)\(”“ B Eg\';f%' BALCONY B BALCONY BALCONY B BALCONY BALCONY
~=20x1.40m 3.30x1.40m || BALCONY -o0XT. -oUX1. 20x1.40m 3.30x1.00m BALCONY 3.60x1.40m 3.60x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 3.30x1.40m
I . I BALCONY I SD |—w—|_l o a0e o I SD SD I_l—w—l_l BALCONY I SD SD I_l—w—|_l 3 60x2.30m I oD oD l—%l_l BALCONY D b
3.60x2.30m — —_— ) ) —_— —_— —_— 3.60x2.30m — — —_— —_— —_— 3.60x2.30m —_— —_—
ﬂ yVOIg SD Color Notes
TOILET LBED FOOM oo | COLOR INDEX
2.80x1.60m BED ROOM ' M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM .
o TOILET 3.3043.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m M.BED ROOM 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3 30x4.20m Balcony Calculations Table PLOT BOUNDARY [
; 2.65x1.50m 3.30x3.60m FLOOR SIZE AREA TOTAL AREA ABUTTING ROAD I
g LIVING LIVING SECOND FLOOR PLAN | 0.97 X 3.30 X 1 X 1 3.19 120.58 PROPOSED WORK (COVERAGE AREA) [ ]
LIVING
s —— D2 -60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m LIVING LIVING 140X 370X 4 X1 2072 EXISTING (To be retained) I
o) R 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 140X 400 X2 X 1 10.60 ,
3(7) DRESSING |-—— D2 |'—————+ D1 || [ ] 1| D1 —— | D1 1 Ll D1 —— 1 0.99 X 3.30 X 1 X 1 3.25 EXISTING (To be demolished) I
= 1.80x1.60m D D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 D2 140X 350 X3 X 1 14.25 AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSION NO.: 1.0.19
2 D1 D2 D1 D2 D1 D1
= 140X 1070 X1XT 1483 VERSION DATE: 22/07/2024
— TOILET :
= D2 D1 TOILET TOILET (OIS TOILET 1.00X3.30 X3 X 1 9.84 PROJECT DETALL
2 1.90x2.40m M 1.90x2.40 Zg3 TOILET DRESSINGH 4 95x5-40m DRESSINGHY 1.90x2.40m DRESSING 140X 380X 1X 1 5.02 :
DINING e ~J0xz.40m DINING [ DINING e DINING 1.80x1.60m ity: - Residenti
5.40x3.75m bR iy 3.50x3.75m D2 D % .90x2.40m D2 1.80x1.60m 3 3.50x3.76m D2 1.80x1.60m o DINING D -80x1. 100X 340X 1X 1 338 Authority: BBMP Plot Use: Residential
1 £ = [E 3.50x3.75m 01 -0UXo. D1 3.50x3.75m 1.00 X 3.60 X 2 X 1 7.00 Project No: PRJ/6629/23-24 Plot SubUse: Apartment
'é M S5 — m—ts M . D2 — — M TOILET || D2 —— — M TOILET D2 — = M TOILET D2 118 i gzg i 2 i 1 1::2 Application Type: General Land Use Zone: Residential (Main)
%- SD M.BED ROOM i CITGHEN 5 8 v KITCHEN 2.55x1.50n 5 CITCHEN 2 55x1.50m | D CITCHEN 2 55x1.50rh 1 40X320X 1 X1 276 Proposal Type: Bwldmg Permission Pllot/Sub Plot No.: 133/19/2
3.30x4.10m KITCHEN FOYER —0x1.45m ELE FOYER 3 1523.00m 8' 5 c 30x1 51 FOYER 3.15x3.00m TOILET x1.5 FOYER TOILET 3.30 FOYER 5 15:3.00 TOILET THIRD FLOOR PLAN 1.00X3.80 X4 X 1 14.40 69.34 Nature of Sanction: NEW City Survey No.: 19/2
—wt ———  3.15x3.00m 3.00x1.50n 3.00x1.50m o F oo L 3 3.00x1.50m = 2.70x1.60m 3.00x1.50m 3.15x3.00m = o 70x1.60r 3.00x1.50m| -19%3.00m 2 70%1.60m! 100 X370 X4 X1 1484 Location: RING-II Khata No. (As per Khata Extract): 133/19/2
D = < 1.00X3.60 X4 X1 14.00 i i 3 . ; N
UTILITY D2 UTILITY S X UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY X0 XX e Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA hcg:;:itly B/ AS’\tlrgt/-::\thg I;h: property: AGRAHARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA
2.05x1.50m MD MD 2.05x1.50m o MD T 2-05x1.50m MD 2.05x1.50m MD 2.05x1.50m | |\/ === 100X350 X 3X 1 10.35 :
ﬂ ﬂ ﬂ VOID \,ﬂ 29R9. ' Zone: Yelahanka
1.00X2.70 X1 X1 2.55
— ——_— FOURTH FLOOR PLAN | 1.60 X 11.00 X 2 X 1 27.70 99.44 Ward: Ward-005
ELE VOID VOID VOID ELEC D 1.00 X 4.00 X2 X 1 740 Planning District: 309-Tanisandra
40m : ; . 1.00 X3.70 X1 X1 3.55 AREA DETAILS: SQ.MT
4.65 M WIDE CORRIDOR X x1. . MT.
. 1.00 X3.50 X1 X1 3.35 e
\ 1.60X11.20 X1 X1 14.02 AREA QF PLOT (Mlmmum) | (A) 392810
2.15¢3.35m 1.00X3.60 X3 X1 10.50 Deduction for NetPlot Area
1.00X3.30 X3 X 1 9.90 Surrender Free of Cost 57.55
1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR 1.8 M WIDE CORRIDOR BALCONY TB0X350 XX 555 Rharabland Avea 023
3.60x1.50m 160X 3.30 X 1 X 1 5.23 T
otal 259.89
1.60 X3.60 X1X1 5.66 .
VOID VOID — M v —Mo 160 X4.21 X1 X1 6.58 NET AREA OF PLOT | (A-Deductions) 3668.21
ﬂ ! 2U0T5|L1|T€I) ﬂ ’ UTILITY ﬂ vVoib UTILITY FH.C ﬂ voID UTILITY m LIET UTILITY FIFTHFLOORPLAN | 1.40X3.70 X 1X 1 508 107.13 COVERAGE CHECK
.05x1.50m
Do KITCHEN olLET 205x180m KITGHEN 2.05x1.50m o 3K1I;<(33H0E01\rln D TOILET 2.05x1.50m o 3K1I5T>23H0Eo':ln 2 101.80m K1I'£CSH(I)EON 2.03\7: -50m 160X5.18 X 1X 1 7.40 Permissible Coverage area (55.00 %) 2017.52
TOILET W 3.15x3.00m W1 3.15x3.00m TOILET w1 FOYER 2 70x1.60m W1 FOYER ' : vOID FOYER 1oxs.00m 100X400XTX1 370 Proposed Coverage Area (43.44 %) 1593.54
== 2.70x1.60n 3.30x2.70m C— V——7— 100X7.00X1X1 6.85
2.70x1.60m 2.70x1.60m 3.00x1.50m 3.00x1.50 3.00x1.50m : 9
o TOILET TOILET FIRE TOWER TOILET M.BED ROOM TB0X 1120 X1 X1 1202 Achieved Net coverage area (43.44 %) 1593 54
TOILET 2.55x1.50 2.55x1.50 v 2 55x1.50 VOID 3.30x4.10m 130 X7.50 X 1X 1 7.70 Balance coverage area left (11.56 % ) 423.98
D2 2.55x1.50 D2 D2 D2 | 1.30 X3.30 X1 X1 4.29 FAR CHECK
e DINING - DRESSING DINING - DINING - - DINING 10 X3 30X X1 325 Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.25) 8382.96
3.50x3.75m = 3.50x3.75m 1.30X3.60 X1X1 4.58 — i i
3 3.50x3.75m 3.50x3.75m Dit DRESSING 3.50x3.75m D 30X3, : — ———
1D|;{(I)ES18£C —— D2 Pg&i%gﬁ D2 TOILET 1.80x1.60m D2 L TOILET LIFT 1.80x1.60m D2 TOILET - 130X432X1X1 556 Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00
Raatiad] 1.90x2.40m 1 90x2.40m .80x2.00nfg 1801 1.90x2.40m D1 D2 140X 360 X 1X 1 404 Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00
Do | b 5 5 - 140 X2.95 X 1 X 1 4.09 Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone ( -) 0.00
| D1 2 D1 2 2 D1 D2 D2 D1 D2 DRESSING 1.00X 340X 1 X1 340 Total Perm. FAR area ( 2.25 ) 8382.96
D1 D2 1.80x1.60m 0.90 X 3.50 X 1 X 1 3.15 —
——————1 D1 LIVING ] D1 LIVING  — D1 1 LIVING I LIVING ———— n Dt L : : 140X 1040 X 2 X 1 2912 Residential FAR (100.00% ) 8380.19
3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m 3.60x5.20m uP DN 3.60x5.20m 3 22”2‘20 5 Total 396.49 Proposed FAR Area 8380.19
.60x5.20m -
TOILET 2 —— Achieved Net FAR Area (2.25) 8380.19
MéBEg( fg&'\" BED ROOM BED ROOM MéBS%D 4R2%OM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM - M.BED ROOM BED ROOM M.BED ROOM BED ROOM 2.55x1.50n Balance FAR Area (0.00) 217
RO B130x3.60m 3.30x3.60m ~o0x4.20m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x4.20m 3.30x3.60m MéBS%E(’SRé?J%M — 3.30x4.10m 3.30x3.60m 3.30x3.60m TOILET BUILT UP AREA CHECK
: : 3.30x3.60m i
2 70x1.60m Proposed BuiltUp Area 12211.58
1 Substructure Area Add in BUA (Layout Lvl) 0.13
_—_———— _———— _—————| P _——————| e
SU SU oU oU o N 5 ﬂ Achieved BuiltUp Area 12211.71
\Y
—_— BALCONY ———— % —_— BALCONY —_— —_—— — BALCONY BALCONY = BALCONY — .
SD SD I 3.60x2.30m y >0 I 3.60x2.30m Sb SD I 3.60x2.30m W BALGONY BALRONY I 3.60%2.30m I oP 3.60x2.30m I SB I Approval Date :
BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY oUXe. BALCONY BALCONY e BALCONY BALCONY
3:30x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 6.80x1.40m 6.80x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 3.30x1.40m 3.50x1.40m 3.60x1.40m 6 M SETBACK LINE
6 M SETBACK LINE | — i H.0m i | {1.00m ' | 112 | ' 1.0 1 6 M SETBACK LINE
é é é é é é é é é - Approval Condition : 31.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for supervision of work shall not materially and
< Sh ESH Su S S S = < structurally deviate the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval of the
370m r \—! 290 T T 0N T %3 30m_\'—> ~ % ,-%0 ~— This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions and additional conditions mentioned authority. They shall explain to the owner about the risk involved in contravention of the provisions
- SrCaviaa; I . s o $ in the Building Licence. of the Act, Rules, Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders of the BBMP.
1.Sanction is accorded for the Residential Building plan at 133/19/2
Vol UnitBUA Table for Block :A1 (APARTMENT) , AGRAI—!ARA GRAMA,YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE, Bangalore. 32.The Construction or recorjstruction of building shall be commenced within a period of two (2)
SO LA R - - a).Consist of 1Basement + 1Ground + 5 UF only years from date of issue of licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer shall
FLOOR Name UniBUA Type | UntBUA Area | Carpet Aréa | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement 2.Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the building shall not be deviated to any give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the intention to start work in the form
Efé)ougl ELAN 9 8; Etg 112'22 112'22 ; (;ther use. . prescribed in Schedule V1. Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion of the
- - 3.2105.14 area reserved for car parking shall not be converted for any other purpose. foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Otherwise the plan sanction deemed to be
> 304 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7
; 308 AT 105'76 105'76 5 4 License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous place of the licensed premises. The cancelled.
- - 8 building license and the copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted on
((f()\ SOLA N TE R RA P EN TE R E SOI—A R SW I M M I N G POO L ggg Etg 1;2'22 1;2'22 ; a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during inspections. 33.The Applicant should follow the instruction of BWSSB specified in the DO letter No.
A D EC K 906 AT 116'36 116'36 7 5.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls on the foundation and in the case BWSSB/A/36/2019-20, Dated. 25-09-2019 regarding utilization of treated water for all construction
@ D EC K (+ 1 . 5 M |V| frO m te rrace ﬂoor F F L) = 307 AT 116'35 116'35 7 of columnar structure before erecting the columns "COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE" shall be obtaine activities for built up area more than 2000 Sq.mtrs
(@) C H | |_|_ E R P LANT AR EA S SECOND e AT 822 822 7 dfor . 34.The Appllcant/ Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection of solid waste and its segregation
-~ L pty FLOOR PLAN 02 AT T16.36 T16.36 7 the site above 371 Sqm. as per solid waste management bye-law 2016.
~ - - 6. Construction or reconstruction of the building should be completed before the expiry of five years
— 5 s c f f £
— 2 SOLAR sf 03 FLAT 116.36 116.36 7 . . Iy . A S . L )
¢ Lo 0 FLAT 11636 11636 7 from the date of issue of license & within one month after its completion shall apply for permission 35.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary provision to charge electrical
™ 505 AT 1818 1818 7 to occupy the building. . . ' vehicles.
05 AT 2008 2008 7 10 7.Necessary ducts for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground level for postal services & space
: 07 AT 94'66 94'66 s for dumping garbage within the premises shall be provided. 36.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for every 240 Sq.m of FAR areas as part
08 AT 116'36 116.36 7 8.The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of construction workers and it should be thereof in case of Apartment / group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan and at least Two
SOLA sf m AT 116.35 116.35 7 demolished after the construction. Trees for single unit.
SOLA VOID D zf m FLAT 105l76 105'76 5 9.The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the construction work against any accident
VOID VOID - - - / untoward incidents arising during the time of construction. 37.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the Rule and Regulations of Karnataka Energy
70x1.45m 3.30x1.51m D EC K 3.30 EE\SNT FLOOR :::I ?r g; Etg Ezgz EZ;Z ; 10.The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on footpath or on roads or on drains. Conservation Building Code (KECBC) 2018.
) ' ’ VOID SPLIT f:: 0 TFAT 116.36 116.36 7 The debris shall be removed and transported to nearby dumping yard. 38.1f the Applicant / Owner deviate building construction against the sanctioned plan the action will be
SPUTArot | FLAT 116'36 116'36 7 11. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area / open spaces and the initiated according to BBMP Act &€" 2020.
- - - common
SOLA R VOID VOID VOID YoI) :::I 2: gg Etg 1;2';‘? 1;2';‘? ; 10 facility areas, which shall be accessible to all the tenants and occupants. 39.The Applicant / Owner / Architect should also adhere to the special conditions imposed in the
- - - Building Licence
L _| :::I 2: g; Etﬁ 1?2'22 1?2'22 g 12.The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution transformers & associated
e 1 1 OOn'- 5 95m | SPUTAros | FLAT 116'35 116'35 7 equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the premises. 40.The applicant / Owner / Architect should abide by the conditions imposed by the planning
R ' ! VOID VOID VOID D ' LT ffr 0 TFLAT 1 05'7 S 105‘76 5 13. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x 3.65 m in the basement for authority and in the NOC issued from various departments wherever applicable.
x1.40m : : 1. THIRD FLOOR o1 r AT 118l22 118l22 7 installation of telecom equipment and also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law
| | - - 41.BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property in question.
PLAN
g V g . 3 90n, \ ggi Etg Ezgg Ezgg ! 14.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading as considered necessary to 42.In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be false or
~ 2.15%3,.35m < ' . ! L o4 AT v 6' % v 6' % ; prevent dust, debris & other materials endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in fabricated or if owner/builder has obtained permission by misrepresentation or fraud, the sanctioned
T o g - - & around the site. plan stands cancelled as per the legal provisions and suitable legal action will be initiated.
S EOZ Etﬁ Esgi Esgi ; 10 15.Permission shall be obtained from forest department / section for cutting trees before the 43.The applicant / Owner / Builder should register the project in Real Estate Regulatory Authority
D1 D1 Lo ﬁg AT 93'66 93'66 s commencement of the work. (RERA) compulsorily before obtaining Commencement certificate in case of Residential Apartments having
7.30m ' Q?Om f 3.70m ! 5.75m ] thZi AT 5% 5% 0 16.If any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building Bye-laws and rules in force, the 8 Units and more.
= I T T 1y D1 '\k m - - Architect / Engineer / Supervisor will be informed by the Authority in the first
v VOID VOID VvV VOID VOID ﬁog FLAT 11635 11635 ! instance, warned in 44.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This authority is not
—— |_| FT FH C ——— FH.C LIFT FOURTHFLOOR ﬁ;? Etﬁl ]?222 ]?222 6 the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is repeated for the third time. responsible for pending court cases in any court of law.
DN UpP n ID PLAN 02 AT 116'36 116l36 7 17.Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall strictly adhere to the duties and 45.The permission is issued based on information submitted by the applicant. This cannot be
. 1 0X1 80m 2.10x1.80m 03 AT 116'36 116'36 ; responsibilities specified in Schedule &€* IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k). considered for claiming the ownership of the property.
3.30%x2.70m vQolb o AT 116'36 116'36 7 18.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a registered structural engineer. 46.0wner / builder/ GPA holder / developer shall take all precautionary measure to ensure the safety
e FIRE TOWER - - 19.The building should not be occupied without obtaining "OCCUPANCY CERTIFICATE" from the of personnels involved in the construction activities.
| | 8 — ff05 FLAT 11818 11818 7 10 competent authority. 47.Due to non-compliance of safety precautionary measures or due to any other reason if loss of life
g <r = .70m Y‘Y . T Y ID :83 Etﬁ 1;3'22 1;3'22 ; 20.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting Structures are provided & maintain in or injury or permanent disability occurred to personnels or damages caused to public or private
M~ 08 AT 116'36 116'36 7 good condition for storage of water for non portable purposes or recharge of ground water at all property, BBMP is not responsible for such loss, Owner / Builder / GPA holder / developer shall hold
L - - times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law. the responsibility for such damages or loss of life or injury or permanent disability.
SOLA STA'R ( A SE LIFT = 209 FLAT 136'32 136'32 ZS 21.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the norms prescribed in National Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide ADDENDUM
4 20)(3 3 Jm 1 80)(2 00 8 FETTEO0R f0110 Etﬁ 11:';2 11:';2 ; Building Code and in the "Criteria for earthquake resistant design of structures" bearing No. IS (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 :
: i . . - ~ - - 1893-2002 1.Registration of
SOLAR £ SOLAR = | 02 FLAT 11636 ] 1163 7 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquak Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in th
S y the Bureau of Indian Standards making the building resistant to earthquake. pplicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction workers working in the
| Lo 103 FLAT 11636 11636 7 22 Buildings have to be designed by a registered structural engineer. Based on SBC, water table and construction site with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction workers Welfare
@ O H T Igg Etﬁ E:'?: E:'?: ; other criteria foundation and building shall be designed to ensure structural stability. The Board"should be strictly adhered to.
O TERRA M. 06 FLAT 120'04 120'04 7 10 resppnsibility of ascertaining structural stability lies on the owner / builder and the structural 2_.The Appllcant./ Builder / Owner / Contractqr shou!d submit the Registration of els,ltabhshment and
[aW6) - - engineer. list of construction workers engaged at the time of issue of Commencement Certificate. A copy of the
U.UY P EN TE R E up DN for FLAT 94.66 94.66 5 23.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 of Bye-law No. 29 for the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order to inspect the establishment
SOLA SOLA 108 FLAT 116.36 116.36 ! building. and ensure the registration of establishment and workers working at construction site or work place.
OP T RAC E I?g Etg 1(13232 1;?32 ; 24 Facilities for physically handicapped persons prescribed in schedule XI (Bye laws &€* 31) of
», — o - 6593'51 6593'51 358 5 Building bye-laws 2003 and Government orders time to time shall be ensured. 3.The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of the list of
—] - . . workers engaged by him.
| 25.The applicant shall provide at least one common toilet in the ground floor for the use of the
S visitors / servants / drivers and security men and also entrance shall be approached through a ramp for 4.t any point of time No Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall engage a construction worker in
N SO |_ A R the Physically Handicapped persons together with the stepped entry. his site or work place who is not registered with the "Karnataka Building and Other Construction
i SO LA R ID>< 26.The applicant shall ensure that no workers Welfare Board"
inconvenience is caused to the neighbours in the vicinity of
i A construction and that the construction activities shall stop before 07.00 PM and shall not resume the
>< ﬁB.BOm—g tBSOm—é ‘E 680m 1 ‘ﬁd [V — work earlier than 7.00 AM to avoid hindrance during late hours and early morning hours.
S S () (e () [a=) (e
= = X ~] = = = 6 M S ETBAC K Ll N E 27.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings shall be segregated into organic and
i _* ‘_y__ T ‘_T T T inorganic waste and should be processed in the Recycling processing unit installed at site for its
1 ) ; ; . . i re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential units of 20 and above and 2000 Sqm and above
> 10.20m 1 1 Oom ' 1 1 Oom 2200m built-up area for Commercial building).
28. The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural stability and safety to ensure for
S — : soil stabilization during the course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining walls
== TERRACE FLOOR PLAN -1 - ParingCrec b 9 e
LIFT MACHINE ROOM and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as neighbouring property, public roads and
|: :I |: | Vehicle Type Reqd. Achieved footpaths, and besides ensuring safety of workman and general public by erecting safe
barricades.
|_ o J_ o |_ L o No. Area (Sq.mt.) No. Area (Sq.mt.) 29.Two-wheeler parking shall be provided as per the building bye-law.
- - T T S - - — = Car 58 797.50 64 880.00 30.The Owner / Association of the high-rise building shall conduct two mock &€* trials in the building
| | | o i HEAD ROOM ONLY Visitor's Car Parking 6 82.50 0 0.00 , one before the onset of summer and another during the summer and assure complete safety in respect of
e ha : i fire hazards.
< Total Car 64 880.00 64 880.00 :
N . . Note:
| I f | < I TwoWheeler - 82.50 0 0.00 1.Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education to the children of
| p? | l Other Parkin construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites.
| - &S | BOAC BANE +17.95m 9 N N N 122514 2.List of children of workers shall be furnished by the builder / contractor to the Labour Department
Total 962.50 2105.14 which is mandatory.
u 3.Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited.
= — = RCC CHEJJA 4.0btaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction work is a must.
S FAR &Tenement Details OWNER / GPA HOLDER'S
S5 -————— WINDOW
o\ Block Proposed SIGNATURE
Total
. . Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR
No. of Built Up Tnmt )
BALCONY LIVING DOOR KITCHEN uTIyiry DINING BED ROOM @ 15 00 Same Bldg | Area e (Sq.mt.) gg%t ) (No.) SWEERS QD([J‘)(?[\E]S'?CTW'LTJ}\L%ER
RCC ROOE + m . . i \ . . -mt. .
(Sq.mt) | StairCase | Lift . Void | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. _ ' _
N Machine SOVEN BUILDTECH-LLP,Rep By its Managing Partner,Sri.SATISH
— — RCC CHEJJA KUMAR. #106,10th Cross,CBI Main Road,Ganganagar,RT Nagar
| 1[12211.58 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 8380.19 8380.19 58 ) ) ) ganagar, g
&= (APARTMENT) Post Ban
S ,Bangalore
P ‘ ~— WiNoow Grand 1] 1221158 | 33847 | 8514 | 378 | 103255 70.34 | 19597 | 210514 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 | 58.00
e Total: : : : : : : : : : : : TIRUMENAHALLI MAIN ROAD
S.B.WALL(0.15m) é@
BALCONY LIVING DOOR KITCHEN uTIgITY DINING BED ROOM BALCONY
— RCC-ROCE +12.00m Block USE/SUBUSE Details
Block Name Block Land Use
— RCC CHEJJA Block Use Block SubUse Block Structure Cate ARCH'TECT/ENG'NEER
L ] gory )
S A1 (APARTMENT) Residential Apartment Highrise R MANJUNATHA LAYOUT /SUPERWSOR S SIGNATURE - o
g |- WINDOW vidya NS #4,Next To Lakshmi Medical,Nagashettihalli Bus
% Stop,Nagashettihalli,Bangalore BCC/BL-3.6/A-2817/2017-18
= S.B.WALL(0.15m) Required Parking(Table 7a)
re) BALCONY LIVING DOOR KITCHEN uTIgryY DINING BED ROOM BALCONY - ﬁ i
> BCC ROOE +9.00m Block Area Units Car -7 :
~ || | Name Type sublse (Sq.mt.) Reqd. Prop. | Reqd./Unit | Reqd. Prop. < w}t/
— RCC CHEJJA A1 . . Apart t %
5 (APARTMENT) | Residential | Apartment | 50 - 225 1 - 1 58 - 5 PROPOSED PROJECT TITLE
2 |-——————— WINDOW : - - - -
e Total: %8 o4 Z SITE PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING
KATHA NO.133/19/2,SY NO:19/2,0LD SY NO:19, AGRAHARA GRAMA,
SBWALLO15m) Block :A1 (APARTMENT) % e YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE IN WARD NO:
BALCONY LIVING pooR KITCHEN uTIiTY DINING BED ROOM BALCONY 6.00m = 5 5 JAYAS U RYA Z ) 5
— RCC-ROOE +0. oor ropose
Name Total Built Deductions (Area in Sq.mt.) FAR Area | Total FAR NAGAR ﬂ
— RCC CHEJJA Up Area (Sqmt) | Area (TN”(:”; o DRAWING TITLE : FIFTH & TERRACE FLOOR PLAN,
= (Sq.mt.) ) — T ) . 1 (Sq.mt) ' P4 SECTION & ELEVATION
S WINDOW StairCase | Lift Machine Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking Resi. (@)
. ——
T Terrace
Floor 54.95 43.79 7.38 3.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 00
I |- S.B.WALL(0.15m) .
SIT-OU LIVING pooR KITCHEN uTIfrY DINING BED ROOM 2.00m Fifth Floor 1671.55 4344 1 11.16 0.00 | 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1468.18 1468.18 10
RCC ROQOE +o.
E%g:h 1662.46 4344 1 11.16 0.00 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1459.09 1459.09 10 KEY PLAN SHEETNO; 4
— RCC CHEJJA Third
= Fl 1633.86 4344 1 11.16 0.00 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1430.49 1430.49 10 ] o . ) .
S oor SANCTIONING AUTHORITY - This approval of Building plan/ Modified plan is valid for two years from the
= ~—— WINDOw Second ' date of issue of plan and building licence by the competent authorit
o Floor 1684.54 4344 |1 11.16 0.00 145.89 2.85 0.00 0.00 1481.20 1481.20 10 p ) y p y.
| | |« S.B.WALL(0.15m) First Floor 1564.73 4344 |1 11.16 0.00 145.92 2.85 0.00 0.00 1361.36 1361.36 10 ] ST DRECTOR T DRECTOR P
G |_ G |_ G |_ SIT-0U LIVING pooR KITCHEN TRANC/DOOR uTILrY DINING BED ROOM 000 ! 5 |_ Ground
RCC ROOF 1593.54 4344 1 11.16 0.00 302.98 56.09 0.00 0.00 1179.87 1179.87 08
Eloor : Digitally $ired by V RAKESH KUMAR
men : 11.Fehj202547:53:0
Cooomem | 234595 | 3404 | 1080 | 000 | 000 0.00 | 195.97 | 2105.14 0.00 000 | 00 Project NoLPRI6GZ8I23-24IN
= TOtOIl’ Organization [Bruhat Bengaluru Mahanagara
. otal: Palik
SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: S tine 12211.58 33847 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 195.97 | 2105.14 8380.19 8380.19 58 D;';igenaﬁon e TowBlaMing
. ) JDIP, ' .
BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS SCHEDULE OF JOINERY: o3 Norber of CHPbat B anaaMNoR TH0047125.24
A1 (APARTMENT) D2 0.75 210 162 BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS Same 1 HO — NORTH hanagara Palike
A1 (APARTMENT) D 0.99 210 29 A1 (APARTMENT) v 0.80 1.20 172 -3.00m Blocks
A1 (APARTMENT) D1 1.00 2.10 168 A1 (APARTMENT) W 1.80 1.50 376 S E C'l'l O N A A ;
A1 (APARTMENT) 1.05 210 29 A1 (APARTMENT) v 4.06 1.20 01 Total: 12211.58 338.47 | 85.14 3.78 | 1032.55 70.34 | 19597 | 210514 | 8380.19 | 8380.19 58

SO_AT_ (347

D
.00_x_594.00_MM)
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This is system generated report and does not require any signature.

Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. We are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.
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